McKinsey Seungwon Ahn

Previs / Layout Artist
Los Angeles, CA

mckinseyahn@gmail.com
EDUCATION

School of Visual Arts, New York

® Bachelor of Fine Arts in Computer Arts, Animation and Visual Arts

EXPERIENCE
Proof Inc., Los Angeles

® Senior Previs Artist

Halon Entertainment LLC, Santa Monica
® DPrevis / Post Artist

Blizzard Entertainment, Irvine
® DPrevis Artist

Halon Entertainment LLC, Santa Monica
® DPrevis Artist

Walt Disney Animation Studio, Burbank
e Layout Artist

The Third Floor Inc., Los Angeles
® DPrevis / Postvis Artist, Shot Creator

321 Launch / Charlex, New York
® DPrevis Artist, Motion Capture Clean up

Carrie Soft, Seoul

® Animator, Motion Capture Clean up

SKILL
Abilities
® Layout, Previs, Postvis, Edit, Animation, Motion Capture, Rigging, Cinematics

Program
® Maya, UES, After Effects, Premiere, PFTrack, Motionbuilder, Lightroom, Unity, Nuke

AWARDS

Versus (Short Film), Director

2019

2023

2022

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

® First-Time Filmmaker Sessions, SVA Outstanding Achievement, Rookie Awards, KINOdiseea, PSIAF 2019

Laurel Leaves, Florida Animation Festival 2020, ADC The Young Ones Cube - Golden Cube



