# McKinsey Seungwon Ahn

# Previs / Layout Artist

Los Angeles, CA mckinseyahn@gmail.com

#### **EDUCATION**

School of Visual Arts, New York	2019
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Computer Arts, Animation and Visual Arts	
EXPERIENCE	
Proof Inc., Los Angeles  • Senior Previs Artist	2023
<ul><li>Halon Entertainment LLC, Santa Monica</li><li>Previs / Post Artist</li></ul>	2022
Blizzard Entertainment, Irvine  • Previs Artist	2021
<ul><li>Halon Entertainment LLC, Santa Monica</li><li>Previs Artist</li></ul>	2020
Walt Disney Animation Studio, Burbank  • Layout Artist	2020
The Third Floor Inc., Los Angeles  • Previs / Postvis Artist, Shot Creator	2019
<ul> <li>321 Launch / Charlex, New York</li> <li>Previs Artist, Motion Capture Clean up</li> </ul>	2019
Carrie Soft, Seoul  • Animator, Motion Capture Clean up	2018

### **SKILL**

#### **Abilities**

• Layout, Previs, Postvis, Edit, Animation, Motion Capture, Rigging, Cinematics

## **Program**

• Maya, UE5, After Effects, Premiere, PFTrack, Motionbuilder, Lightroom, Unity, Nuke

# **AWARDS**

# Versus (Short Film), Director

First-Time Filmmaker Sessions, SVA Outstanding Achievement, Rookie Awards, KINOdiseea, PSIAF 2019
 Laurel Leaves, Florida Animation Festival 2020, ADC The Young Ones Cube - Golden Cube